Page 1 of 1
Bachelor of Vocation
Management Financial Services (2019-22)
Third Semester (Reappear) (Re-Evaluation)- January, 2021
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of

6 19L7-16BFS124 RAJU BFS602 , GBSE105
PASS- BFS602
RE- GBSE105
Change
No-Change
7 19L7-16BFS126
SACHIN KUMAR
YADAV
BFS602
PASS- BFS602
Change
Date: 09/12/2021         Examination Department
30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20
Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade Int. Ext Grade
1 19L7-16BFS106 Diksha 23 33 B 25 37 B+ 12 16 B 25 35 B+ 25 43 B+ 25 39 B+ 24 43 B+ 31 13 A+ 6.80
2 19L7-16BFS111 Kapil Kumar 22 31 C 28 28 B 14 23 A 24 29 C 21 28 C 26 31 B 26 33 B 34 13 O 5.97
3 19L7-16BFS113 Manisha 18 25 F 27 36 B+ 13 16 B 20 14 F 19 15 F 25 37 B+ 22 44 B+ 32 12 A+ RE-BFS601, RE-BFS604
RE-BFS605
4 19L7-16BFS118 Neerav 20 31 C 27 28 B 14 14 B 21 5 F 27 19 F 26 28 C 23 33 B 32 13 O  RE-BFS604
RE-BFS605
5 19L7-16BFS123 Rahul 20 34 C 18 34 C 11 7 F 20 12 F 24 27 F 19 25 F 12 38 C 30 10 A+ RE-GBSE105
RE-BFS604, RE-BFS605
RE-BFS606
6 19L7-16BFS124 Raju 21 30 C 26 29 B 14 11 F 22 6 F 27 34 B+ 24 33 B 19 33 C 32 13 O RE-GBSE105
RE-BFS604
7 19L7-16BFS126 Sachin Kumar Yadav 18 17 F 20 30 C 12 6 F 14 0 F 16 19 F 17 31 C 15 31 C 32 10 A+ RE-BFS601
RE-GBSE105, RE-BFS604
RE-BFS605
DATE:-09/12/2021
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.